
 
Calvary Episcopal School Tuition and Fee Schedule  

2025-2026 Tuition  

Program Gross Tuition Tuition 
Deposit 

One-Time Annual Payment 
with 5% Discount* 

Monthly Tuition 
Rate (10 Payments) 

Half Day Pre-K $7500 $750 $6,375 $750 

Full Day Pre-K $9600 $960 $8,160 $960 

Kindergarten-6th Grade $10,350 $1,035 $8,797.50 $1,035 

7th and 8th Grade $10,450 $1,045 $8,882.50 $1,045 
*One-time annual tuition payment is due after May 1st and before August 1st to receive 5% discount* 

**$50 monthly sibling discount is available for younger siblings of existing students with the exception of tuition 

deposits** 

2025-2026 Fees  

 New Student  
Application 

Fee  

New Student 
Enrollment 

Fee 

Returning Student 
Re-Enrollment Fee  

Supply Fee  

Half Day Pre-K $100 $100 $50 $275 

Full Day Pre-K $100 $100 $50 $275 

Kindergarten-6th Grade $100 $100 $50 $550 

7th and 8th Grade $100 $100 $50 $550 

 

2025-2026 After School Care Rates 

Three Days per Week  

3:00-4:30 $125 per Month 

3:00-6:00 $200 per Month 

Five Days per Week  

3:00-4:30 $180 per Month 

3:00-6:00 $300 per Month 
*Drop in after school care is available as availability allows at a rate of $15 per day.* 



ALL STUDENTS MUST BE PICKED UP BY 6:00 


